Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

6,512 118.65 XLON 09:09:10
6,114 118.60 XLON 09:09:10
6,380 118.55 XLON 09:09:10
6,238 118.65 CHIX 09:09:10
6,232 118.60 CHIX 09:09:10
6,244 118.55 CHIX 09:09:10
3,125 118.50 XLON 09:13:03
2,000 118.45 XLON 09:13:06
1,185 118.45 XLON 09:13:06
1,716 118.70 XLON 09:23:49
4,529 118.70 XLON 09:23:49
4,224 118.70 CHIX 09:23:49
6,167 118.65 XLON 09:30:38
2,028 118.65 CHIX 09:30:38
2,286 118.65 CHIX 09:30:38
3,627 118.60 CHIX 09:30:38
6,478 118.60 XLON 09:30:39
6,343 118.55 XLON 09:30:39
2,876 118.55 CHIX 09:30:39
6,183 118.50 XLON 09:30:40
6,411 118.45 XLON 09:30:40
2,912 118.50 CHIX 09:30:40
3,001 118.45 CHIX 09:30:40
5,665 118.30 XLON 09:36:00
5,005 118.30 CHIX 09:36:00
4,283 118.35 XLON 09:37:12
3,969 118.25 CHIX 09:37:13

989 118.15 XLON 09:42:08



3,063
4,372
4,086
4,413
3,053
2,992
2,990
114

6,160
2,175
5,540
3,766
5,465
3,411
4,731
5,142
4,199
4,106
926

2,163
3,056
4,165
4,160
639

3,028
3,024
4,998
4,001

2,936

118.15
118.10
118.10
118.20
118.20
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.45
118.55
118.55
118.50
118.45
118.40
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.45
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40

118.35

XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON

09:42:08
09:44:37
09:44:37
09:50:17
09:50:17
09:56:25
09:56:30
09:57:40
09:57:40
09:57:41
09:57:50
09:57:50
09:57:51
10:00:02
10:01:00
10:01:06
10:03:31
10:04:30
10:07:35
10:07:41
10:10:09
10:10:09
10:11:30
10:11:30
10:14:32
10:14:34
10:16:48
10:17:23

10:17:33



366

3,319
3,333
2,904
5,840
4,578
5,908
1,947
1,834
3,924
5,356
3,135
3,966
3,152
4,898
4,651
4,068
3,863
3,010
3,176
1,732
3,960
648

2,810
3,459
3,878
2,882
1,055

3,035

118.30
118.25
118.50
118.45
118.60
118.60
118.70
118.70
118.70
118.70
118.65
118.70
118.65
118.60
118.70
118.70
118.65
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55

118.55

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

10:17:33
10:19:39
10:24:11
10:24:12
10:35:01
10:35:01
10:37:05
10:37:05
10:37:05
10:40:17
10:40:17
10:40:17
10:40:17
10:41:24
10:43:00
10:43:00
10:45:05
10:48:15
10:48:18
10:53:58
10:53:58
10:53:58
10:56:24
10:56:24
10:56:33
10:56:33
10:59:20
11:01:25

11:01:25



2,879
3,519
3,007
4,583
3,118
3,225
4,784
3,357
3,745
2,952
1,273
2,283
5,546
3,683
4,025
542

3,449
2,806
1,083
6,474
3,785
2,926
4,652
1,815
1,230
6,418
6,206
3,722

3,092

118.50
118.45
118.50
118.50
118.45
118.40
118.45
118.40
118.30
118.30
118.30
118.25
118.25
118.25
118.20
118.25
118.25
118.15
118.15
118.10
118.10
118.15
118.20
118.20
118.20
118.50
118.45
118.45

118.40

XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON

11:01:35
11:01:35
11:07:18
11:08:21
11:08:24
11:08:25
11:10:59
11:13:13
11:18:14
11:18:14
11:18:14
11:21:00
11:24:51
11:30:07
11:30:07
11:30:07
11:30:07
11:30:09
11:30:23
11:30:23
11:31:03
11:36:22
11:36:55
11:36:58
11:37:03
11:47:40
11:48:17
11:48:17

11:48:29



3,393
215
43
2,112
233
1,002
6,033
3,408
3,082
6,255
6,419
5,453
4,082
3,897
3,490
509
4,136
3,033
6,126
3,977
4,111
4,947
4,274
3,445
4,010
4,075
3,937
2,540

1,462

118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.35
118.30
118.25
118.20
118.15
118.35
118.25
118.20
118.15
118.15
118.25
118.25
118.25
118.20
118.15
118.20
118.10
118.05
118.00
117.95
118.05
118.05

118.05

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

11:48:29
11:48:29
11:48:29
11:48:35
11:48:35
11:48:37
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:05:31
12:12:00
12:14:06
12:15:57
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:16:00
12:19:28
12:20:27
12:20:27
12:21:18
12:31:00
12:33:40

12:33:40



6,381
6,282
5,459
6,306
5,004
402
6,208
4,362
73
286
5,927
291
5,977
6,316
4,173
6,473
4,114
6,230
2,900
3,271
2,876
6,273
5,988
302
6,385
6,256
6,472
3,491

1,181

118.10
118.25
118.25
118.20
118.20
118.20
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.40
118.50
118.50
118.45
118.45
118.40
118.40
118.65
118.65
118.65
118.70
118.65
118.65
118.65
118.65
118.60
118.55
118.65

118.65

XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

12:42:14
12:49:00
12:49:00
12:49:01
12:49:05
12:49:05
12:59:32
12:59:32
12:59:32
13:01:02
13:01:02
13:08:14
13:08:14
13:10:25
13:10:25
13:12:20
13:12:20
13:29:24
13:29:24
13:29:24
13:29:37
13:30:52
13:30:52
13:30:52
13:32:18
13:32:18
13:32:18
13:32:18

13:32:18



6,274
6,296
6,461
632

3,945
3,942
3,341
736

6,271
4,684
6,248
2,866
1,728
6,180
3,520
373

1,759
4,328
4,923
442

1,002
2,500
1,560
1,008
1,320
1,913
926

941

886

118.60
118.55
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.85
118.85
118.80
118.80
118.80
118.80
118.80
118.75
118.75
118.75
118.75
118.90
118.90
118.90
118.90
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00

119.00

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:32:18
13:32:18
13:32:19
13:33:33
13:33:33
13:36:06
13:36:06
13:36:06
13:49:23
13:49:23
13:49:42
13:49:42
13:49:42
13:51:16
13:51:16
13:53:13
13:53:13
13:53:13
13:53:13
14:01:28
14:05:50
14:05:50
14:05:50
14:09:04
14:09:04
14:09:04
14:09:10
14:09:10

14:09:15



920
934

1,365
1,301
926

1,676
4,673
6,419
1,258
4,936
4,975
654

2,036
4,213
6,340
1,546
1,031
1,825
940

174

6,115
6,350
4,589
6,464
4,128
6,363
3,480

6,412

119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
118.95
118.95
118.90
118.95
118.95
118.90
118.90
119.05
119.05
119.10
119.10
119.10
119.10
119.10
119.30
119.30
119.25
119.25
119.20
119.20
119.20
119.20

119.30

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON

14:09:16
14:09:17
14:09:45
14:09:45
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:09:56
14:14:10
14:14:10
14:15:44
14:15:44
14:16:00
14:17:07
14:17:07
14:19:59
14:19:59
14:19:59
14:19:59
14:20:38
14:20:38
14:23:07
14:23:07

14:23:47



2,975
5,657
279

5,170
1,856
2,820
6,166
4,708
4,233
4,113
3,251
2,352
1,536
5,613
1,515
3,132
4,523
4,636
5,404
1,599
2,416
1,809
591

3,749
2,420
6,249
5,276
3,580

5,894

119.30
119.35
119.35
119.35
119.30
119.30
119.25
119.10
119.10
119.00
119.15
119.10
119.10
119.05
118.95
118.95
118.95
118.85
118.95
118.95
118.95
118.90
119.05
119.00
119.00
118.95
119.00
118.95

118.90

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

14:23:47
14:24:47
14:24:47
14:24:47
14:25:50
14:25:50
14:25:50
14:27:36
14:27:36
14:29:41
14:31:16
14:31:16
14:31:16
14:31:34
14:32:05
14:32:05
14:32:05
14:34:36
14:38:45
14:38:45
14:38:45
14:39:22
14:44:58
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00

14:45:20



1,068
2,101
4,161
6,130
6,465
329

5,443
6,417
330

4,007
6,350
831

3,623
1,847
3,830
4,263
6,262
4,056
6,243
3,921
6,309
2,514
3,986
1,749
2,145
6,194
3,850
4,634

177

118.90
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.05
119.05
119.05
119.05
119.05
119.05
119.05
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.05
119.00
118.95
118.95
118.90
118.90
118.85
118.90
118.90
118.90
118.90
118.85
118.85
118.95

118.90

CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON

14:45:20
14:48:32
14:49:15
14:49:15
14:51:10
14:51:10
14:51:10
14:51:30
14:51:30
14:51:30
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:56:08
14:56:08
14:56:44
14:56:44
14:58:43
14:59:45
14:59:45
14:59:45
14:59:45
14:59:59
14:59:59
15:00:22

15:00:23



3,282
520

2,410
4,969
4,080
1,977
1,095
3,075
3,908
4,978
3,923
4,075
4,099
2,137
2,725
1,103
4,500
3,895
6,188
3,610
245

2,482
1,134
6,426
6,414
3,942
3,919
6,282

3,593

118.90
118.90
118.90
118.85
118.85
118.70
118.70
118.65
118.65
118.70
118.70
118.65
118.65
118.65
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.50
118.55
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.55
118.50
118.55
118.50
118.45

118.45

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX

15:00:25
15:01:05
15:01:28
15:01:39
15:01:39
15:02:15
15:02:59
15:05:29
15:05:29
15:05:56
15:05:56
15:06:04
15:10:31
15:10:31
15:14:26
15:14:26
15:14:26
15:14:40
15:14:40
15:14:40
15:14:40
15:14:41
15:16:34
15:19:04
15:19:04
15:19:04
15:19:04
15:19:11

15:19:11



966
5,525
4,840
3,285
3,469
5,219
6,475
6,269
4,755
3,903
3,795
2,710
3,704
6,484
1,196
2,396
6,325
6,966
659
6,210
3,476
6,210
55
2,218
1,250
5,286
446
277
3,646

118.55
118.55
118.55
118.50
118.50
118.45
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.50
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.65
118.65
118.65
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.60
118.60
118.60

118.60

XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

15:24:45
15:24:45
15:25:52
15:28:58
15:28:58
15:29:55
15:30:00
15:30:13
15:30:13
15:31:58
15:33:24
15:33:24
15:33:24
15:34:06
15:34:06
15:34:06
15:39:05
15:39:05
15:39:05
15:39:23
15:39:23
15:39:29
15:39:29
15:39:30
15:39:55
15:41:37
15:41:37
15:41:37

15:41:37



3,216
1,352
1,696
567
583
1,726
605
365
346
470
266
959
1,398
3,310
3,634
6,470
3,664
836
2,923
2,654
5,335
11
793
203

195
190
6,221

62

118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.50
118.50
118.45
118.45
118.45
118.45
118.45
118.45
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55

118.55

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

15:45:18
15:45:18
15:45:18
15:47:38
15:47:38
15:47:38
15:48:18
15:48:18
15:48:18
15:48:38
15:48:38
15:48:38
15:48:55
15:48:55
15:48:55
15:49:29
15:49:29
15:49:58
15:50:40
15:50:40
15:50:40
15:50:40
15:50:40
15:52:38
15:52:38
15:52:48
15:52:58
15:53:07

15:53:07



5,599
2,876
353
668
472
858
264
982
984
646
237
940
1,013
686
220
891
986
779
210
857
591
202
8,032
8,167
5,186
1,805
1,176

1,000

118.55
118.55
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.70
118.70
118.70
118.70
118.70

118.65

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:53:07
15:53:07
15:54:08
15:54:48
15:54:48
15:54:58
15:54:59
15:55:18
15:55:18
15:55:18
15:55:18
15:55:48
15:55:48
15:55:48
15:55:48
15:56:18
15:56:18
15:56:18
15:56:18
15:56:48
15:56:48
15:57:08
15:57:08
16:01:03
16:01:04
16:01:04
16:01:04
16:01:04

16:01:04



5,456
6,402
6,386
2,980
3,217
279
882
1,715
214
597
2,300
2,300
938
1,314
295
3,200
1,223
2,500
1,244
970
528
1,800
908
2,300
966
244
354
510
119

118.65
118.65
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.65
118.60
118.60

118.60

XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

16:01:04
16:01:04
16:01:07
16:01:07
16:01:07
16:02:28
16:02:28
16:02:28
16:02:58
16:02:58
16:03:09
16:03:38
16:03:38
16:03:38
16:03:38
16:05:18
16:05:18
16:05:18
16:05:18
16:06:08
16:06:08
16:06:08
16:06:08
16:06:08
16:06:08
16:06:08
16:06:23
16:06:23

16:06:23



105
547
608
1,475
873
2,300
38
617
139
432
6,359
3,758
1,491
573
1,475
864
12
193
198
1,423
968
586
615
112
781
390
181
35
558

118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.55
118.55
118.50
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55

118.55

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

16:06:23
16:06:23
16:06:23
16:06:58
16:06:58
16:06:58
16:06:58
16:07:14
16:07:14
16:07:14
16:07:19
16:07:19
16:08:32
16:08:38
16:08:38
16:08:38
16:08:38
16:08:59
16:09:08
16:09:10
16:09:10
16:09:23
16:09:23
16:09:23
16:09:23
16:09:23
16:09:23
16:09:23

16:09:23



1,271
1,192
113
146
566
110
843
450
524
889
3,400
1,784
1,039
981
1,865
946
909
896
1,830
945
902
904
1,004
941
158
210
2,800
76
580

118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.55
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60
118.60

118.60

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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